The Lions Club of North Ridgeville 28th Annual 5K Run / Walk & Fun Run

N. Ridgeville Ranger Stadium at 34600 Bainbridge Rd. N. Ridgeville, OH 44039. Where:

Saturday, August 13th, 2022 @ 9:00 A.M. Pre-registration -7:30 A.M. Pre-Race Pick-up on Friday, August 12th from 4:00 P.M. until 7:00 P.M. When:

Hermes Chip Time **Timing:**

5K and Fun Run **Distance:**

Cost: Age 19 & under \$20 Mail-in Pre-Race registration \$25.00 (postmarked before August 8th) Online Pre-Race registration \$25.00 (midnight August 11th) Day of Race-\$30.00, Age 19 & under \$25 Day of Race & Fun Run \$10.00 Registration includes t-shirt and a custom finisher medal (Custom shirts to all registered by August 1st, subject to availability day of race), post-race refreshments, water stops,

overall first for 5K trophy and first, second & third place age group medals.

Divisions: 14 & Under, 15-19 20-29, 30-39 Men & Women 40-49, 50-59 60-69, 70 & Over Dawn Fitz 440-655-7696 Information: Dmfitz89@gmail.com or lionsclubofnr@gmail.com www.NorthRidgevilleLions.org

Mail in Registration to: Hermes Sports and Events 2425 W. 11th St. Suite 2 Cleveland, Ohio 44113



Online Registration:

https://runsignup.com/Race/OH/NorthRidgeville/NorthRidgevilleLionsClubRun

Print Name		
Address	City	State
ZipAge on Race Day Date of Birth	<i>Circle One:</i> Male Fema	le
PhoneE-mail		
<i>Circle</i> race you wish to enter: 5K Fun Run Wheelchair (5K) Cost: \$25.00-Mail-in & Online Pre-registration (\$30.00 Day of Race), Age 19 & Under \$20 (\$25		
Day of Race), Fun Run \$10.00	ation (\$50.00 Day of Race), Age 19	& Under \$20 (\$25
T-Shirts Circle Size: Small Med Large X	K-Large Youth Small Youth Med	Youth Large
Total Amount: (Checks made payable to Hermes Sports & Events)		
Waiver (Application will be rejected if not signed). In consi	deration of acceptance of this entry L for myself a	nd my heirs nersonal

r (Application will be rejected if not signed): In consideration of acceptance of this entry I, for myself and my heirs, personal representatives, successors, and assigns release the International Order of Lions Clubs, Hermes Sports & Events, and their representatives from any and all claims and rights of action of any kind for personal injury, property damage or loss which I may incur as a result of my participation in the Lions Club of North Ridgeville - Annual 28th 5K Run & Fun Run. In the event that the participant herein is a minor the person signing does here by certify that he or she is the parent or legal custodian of said minor and signs on behalf of said minor.

Signature (Parent/Guardian if under 18):

Date: